AIMC-300
Intel® Core™ 11th i7/i5/i3 处理器
模组化 Box PC with 4 x GbE, 4 x USB,
2 x M.2, 1 x mPCIe, HDMI 1.4, DP1.4a
	� Intel® Core™ 11th i7/i5/i3 处理器
	� 4 x GbE, 3 x USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 x USB2.0, 1 x HDMI 1.4, 1 x DP 1.4a,
4 x RS232/422/485
	� 可选配第二层扩展模块，支持最多 2 路 iDoor 拓展

PCM-27D24DI-AE 24-Channel Isolated Digital I/O w/ counter, mPCIe,
DB37
订购信息
Ordering P/N CPU M.2 mPCIe slot iDoor USB COM LAN Antenna hole
AIMC-300-30A1 i3-1115G4
M key *1
B key *1 1 2 (with 2nd stack AIMC-300-EKAE) 4 4 4 4 (Base unit)AIMC-300-50A1 i5-1135G7
AIMC-300-70A1 i7-1165G7
可选配件
料号 描述
96PSA-A120W24T2-4  Power Adapter 120W
1702002600 Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1702002605 Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1702031801-11 Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1700000596-11 Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M
(Industrial Grade)
1700033574-01 F cable 2x10P-2.0x2/IDE#2 16P-2.54 17CM
98R1U248400 Thermal kit for 2nd stack M key(2280)
98R1U248410 Thermal kit for 2nd stack B key(3052)
98R1C300000 Thermal kit for AIMC-300 M.2 M key (single stack)
98R1C300001 Thermal kit for AIMC-300 M.2 B key (single stack)
AIMC-300
前 I/O View 背 I/O Veiw
电源按钮 显示接口 COM